59
REV
Ex pi res  11 -3 0-2 02 0
Expires 11-30-2020
59+2=61  TOTAL SHEETS
PEARCES
REV-SEP
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES URBAN

PLOT SCALE = J00.0000 'I in. CHECKED REVISED
PLOT DATE = 3/26/2020 DATE REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0013
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES URBAN
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
52200020 TEMPORARY SOIL RETENTION SYSTEM SO FT 54
59300100 CONTROLLED LOW-STRENGTH MATERIAL CU YD 1
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 9
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1
70102625
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON,
L SUM 1
STANDARD 701606
70102630
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,
L SUM 1
STANDARD 701601
70102640
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,
L SUM I
STANDARD 701801
70200100 NIGHTTIME WORK ZONE LIGHTING L SUM 1
X0320012
REMOVE TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATORS,
EACH 2
STATE OWNED
X0321750 REMOVE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER, FOOT 295.5
STATE OWNED
X0326791 NOISE ABATEMENT WALL REPAIRS L SUM 1
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION
X7011015
< EXPRESSWAYS>
L SUM 1
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SO FT 462 . 6
Z0048665 RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE L SUM 1
MEDIAN BARRIER GATE SYSTEM EACH 2
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE: NONE I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA.
0013
54
1
9
1
1
1
1
1
2
295.5
1
I
462 · 6
1
2
TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0013
F.A. SECTION COUNTY RTE.
VAR 2020-027-BR&I VARIOUS
lsWlNsl s��ET
I 4 I s9
CONTRACT NO. 62K98
I lLLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
100 %
 STATE
100 %
 STATE
X1400428
PEARCES
REV-SEP
FULL DEPTH REPAIR
NOTE:
|4" |4"
|
4
"
|
1
2
"
|
1
2
"
|
4
"
S
E
E
S
T
D
.
SEE STD.
* PROPOSED TIE BARS
PROPOSED DOWEL BARS
EXISTING EXPANSION JOINT
* PROPOSED TIE BARS
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
 VAR VARIOUS   59    6
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
2020-027-BR&I
CONTRACT NO. 62K98
SCALE:
midyjaUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 4/30/2020 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-